DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
GWRUK ACQUISITION CORP LIMITED
GWS CONSULTING LIMITED

GWS DEVELOPMENTS (IPSWICH) LTD
GWS ELECTRICAL LIMITED

G W SHEPPARD & SON LIMITED

GW 665 LIMITED

GW 665 LIMITED

GW TAXIMETER SERVICES LIMITED
GWT FARMS LIMITED

G.W. WAGSTAFFE & SONS LIMITED
G.W. WORLD LTD

GWYDIR LIMITED

GWYDYR ROAD RESIDENTS LIMITED
GXG BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GYLES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

G.Y. LIU WEALTH MANAGEMENT LTD
GYM & SLIM OF STAFFORDSHIRE LTD
THE GYM AT CARSWELL LIMITED

GYM EQUIPMENT DIRECT LIMITED

GYM EQUIPMENT DIRECT LIMITED

GYM FOR HEROES LIMITED

THE GYM (GOLBORNE) LIMITED

THE GYM (GOLBORNE) LIMITED

GYM LIFE LIMITED

GYMNOVA (UK) LIMITED

GYM 1 (LUTON) LIMITED
GYMOPHOBICS (CENTRAL CROYDON) LTD
GYMOPHOBICS (HANLEY) LIMITED
GYMOPHOBICS (HANLEY) LIMITED
GYMTRAINACADEMY LTD
GYNAECOLOGICAL ULTRASOUND SERVICES
LIMITED

GYNAECOLOGY SOUTH WEST LIMITED
GYPSUM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GYPSY COB SOCIETY (2010) LIMITED
GYPSY EDIT LTD

GYPSY MOTH FILMS LIMITED

GYPSY MOTH FILMS LIMITED

GYPSY MOTH FILMS LIMITED

GYPWALL SYSTEMS LIMITED

GYROSOFT SOLUTIONS LTD

GYROSOFT SOLUTIONS LTD

GYULYANO & DAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GYULYANO & DAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GZH LTD

GZH LTD

HAAG LIMITED

HAAGCO LIMITED

HAAGCO LIMITED

HAAGEN KARSON LTD.

HAAG'S NORFOLK & SUFFOLK FARMS
LIMITED

HAANDVERKEREN KAFFE OG TE LTD
HAARSLEV UK LIMITED

HAARTZ TANKER RENTAL LIMITED
HAATO SERVICES LIMITED

06503311
07309002
06299776
05166421
05499962
04814616
04814616
04522462
01883859
04483044
05181682
07061165
05880993
07307091
06963426
06868343
06642807
04483210
07709324
07709324
07310829
07702823
07702823
07478155
02764975
05495312
06284761
05453897
05453897
07054282
05507870

06029922
00880904
07285025
07111094
07593893
07593893
07593893
04247115
07705751
07705751
07702826
07702826
07705435
07705435
00800505
07706130
07706130
07051018
00572122

07252848
05489258
05425016
07295623
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15/07/2011
14/07/2011
13/07/2011
19/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
15/07/2011
14/07/2011
19/07/2011
14/07/2011
19/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
15/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
15/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
15/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
15/07/2011
18/07/2011
15/07/2011
18/07/2011
14/07/2011

13/07/2011
18/07/2011
13/07/2011
19/07/2011
14/07/2011
14/07/2011
14/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
14/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
14/07/2011
18/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
19/07/2011
18/07/2011

19/07/2011
17/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011

GW PHARMACEUTICALS PLC

G W PLUMER & SONS LIMITED

G W RICHARDS & SONS CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

H.A.B.A. (HEBDEN BRIDGE) LTD
HABASCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HABBERSTAD INVEST LIMITED
HABBERSTAD MINITRANS LIMITED
HABBY HIP LIMITED

HABERDASHER HOLIDAYS LIMITED
HABIB ALLIED INTERNATIONAL BANK PLC
HABIBI CAFE LIMITED

HABIB MEDICAL LIMITED

HABILIS IT RECRUITMENT LIMITED
HABITAT COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HABITUDE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HABTEC LIMITED
H.A.C. (B'HAM) LTD.
H.A.C. (B'HAM) LTD.

HACCP EUROPE LIMITED

HACCP EUROPE LIMITED

HACCP EUROPE LIMITED

HACCP EUROPE LIMITED

HAC FLANK COMPANIES' BALL LIMITED
HAC FLANK COMPANIES' BALL LIMITED
HACKETT HOWARD LTD

HACKETT-REL LIMITED

HACKETT-REL LIMITED

HACKETT-REL LIMITED

HACKETT SONGS LIMITED

HACKNEY ASSETS (NO 2) LIMITED
HACKNEY CARRIAGE HIRE COMPANY
LIMITED

HACKNEY HOMES LIMITED

HACKNEY PRESS HOLDINGS LIMITED
HACKNEY SCHOOLS FOR THE FUTURE
LIMITED

HACKSHAW PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
HACKWOOD PRINT & MAILING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

HADCAM LTD.

HADDEN HILL COMMUNITY GOLF CLUB
LIMITED

HADDEN HILL COMMUNITY MEMBERS CLUB
LIMITED

HADDOCKS LIMITED

HADDON LIMITED

HADDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HADDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HADDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HADDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HADDON TAYLOR LTD

HADE ADDITIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES LTD
HADE ADDITIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES LTD
HADE ADDITIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES LTD
HADE ADDITIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES LTD

04160917
04338557
05853204

02153415
00120553
06938723
06939826
04540998
06617625
04111095
07315406
05429891
03680597
01561313
07323173
06446033
00766852
00766852
07137468
07137468
07137468
07137468
02266408
02266408
07235284
01341295
01341295
01341295
06707168
06960982
07229764

05663757
04828665
06391183

06048003
04397938

06117781
05858911

05858922

04244823
04581775
07434531
07434531
07434531
07434531
07040944
07251898
07251898
07251898
07251898

(G2)
(P1)
(D2)

(b1)
(P1)
(D2)
(D2)
(E1)
(D2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D2)
(E1)
(C2)
(b1)
(D1)
(C3)
(C3)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C3)
(C2)
(B1)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
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13/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011

19/07/2011
15/07/2011
14/07/2011
15/07/2011
14/07/2011
19/07/2011
14/07/2011
19/07/2011
18/07/2011
13/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
18/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
15/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
14/07/2011
18/07/2011
14/07/2011

19/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011

13/07/2011
18/07/2011

18/07/2011
14/07/2011

14/07/2011

18/07/2011
18/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
14/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011



